Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Pearson - (771705) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.75
1:03.76
1:03.78
1:04.18
1:04.28
1:04.34
1:04.48
1:04.50
1:04.68
1:04.87
1:04.95
1:05.05
1:05.06
1:05.33
1:05.93
1:06.17
1:06.63
1:07.57
1:07.74
1:07.98
1:08.19
1:08.84
1:09.26
1:09.38
1:10.86

1:11.10

4.40 477

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

659
658
658
645
642
641
636
636
631
625
623
620
620
612
595
589
577
553
549
543
538
523
513
511
479
475

Round

m =m I I T I m I I m I

-n

I I I T

Date

28/05/16
23/04/17
30/07/17
30/07/17
28/05/16
31/07/16
11/03/17
13/05/17
30/04/17
23/04/16
30/04/17
01/04/17
09/04/17
31/07/16
02/04/16
05/08/15
01/04/17
11/04/15
05/08/15
07/06/15
11/04/15
14/12/14
31/07/14
31/07/14
01/06/14
20/12/14

A4 INCT4 A

Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
British Swimming Championships 2017

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Manchester Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final
British Summer Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

2015 North West Regional Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

NASL North West Premier Final

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

BG North West Age Group Championships

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen

DA Natle \WWand Ama Mamiin Alccmicmabian

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Manchester
Manchester
Cardiff
Manchester
Stockport
Cardiff
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester

Manchester

[ PSR

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Lz
1:14.16
1:16.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.78
1:04.18
1:04.50
1:04.95
1:04.68
1:03.76
1:05.06
1:06.63
1:05.05
1:04.48
1:04.34
1:05.33
1:04.28
1:03.75
1:04.87
1:05.93
1:06.17
1:07.74
1:07.98
1:07.57
1:08.19
1:11.10
1:08.84
1:09.26
1:09.38
1:10.86
1:12.47
1:14.16
1:16.14

Copyright 2024

440
418
386

WA Pts

658
645
636
623
631
658
620
577
620
636
641
612
642
659
625
595
589
549
543
553
538
475
523
513
511
479
448
418
386

Round

I T m I I I

! m I I m I I I m I T

-n

-

U1/vo) 14
10/05/14
05/04/14

Date

30/07/17
30/07/17
13/05/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
23/04/17
09/04/17
01/04/17
01/04/17
11/03/17
31/07/16
31/07/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
23/04/16
02/04/16
05/08/15
05/08/15
07/06/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
20/12/14
14/12/14
31/07/14
31/07/14
01/06/14
01/06/14
10/05/14
05/04/14

D3 INUILIT VWESL AYE Q10Up UIlidITIPIVILISTIPS
City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet

Stockport April Meet 2014

Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Manchester Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
British Swimming Championships 2017

The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

2015 North West Regional Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
NASL North West Premier Final

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

BG North West Age Group Championships

BG North West Age Group Championships

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet

Stockport April Meet 2014

wiaricriestier
Manchester

Stockport

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Cardiff
Stockport
Stockport
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Cardiff
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Stockport

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

1



