Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Pearson - (771705) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.75	659	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:03.76	658	Н	23/04/17	British Swimming Championships 2017	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:03.78	658	F	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.18	645	Н	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.28	642	F	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.34	641	F	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.48	636	Н	11/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.50	636	F	13/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.68	631	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.87	625	Н	23/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final	Cardiff	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.95	623	F	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:05.05	620	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
1:05.06	620	Н	09/04/17	The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Stockport Mo	1
1:05.33	612	Н	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:05.93	595	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
1:06.17	589	F	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:06.63	577	F	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
1:07.57	553	F	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
1:07.74	549	Н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:07.98	543	Н	07/06/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
1:08.19	538	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
1:08.84	523	Н	14/12/14	NASL North West Premier Final	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:09.26	513	F	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
1:09.38	511	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
1:10.86	479	F	01/06/14	BG North West Age Group Championships	Manchester		1
1:11.10	475	F	20/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
yright 202	4.40	Ц	01/00/14	DC North Most Ago Crown Championshing	Manahastar	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.12.47	440	п	UI/U0/14	oo worth west age Group Ghampionships	wanchester		Page 2 / 2
1:14.16	418	F	10/05/14	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:16.14	386	Н	05/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.78	658	F	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.18	645	Н	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.50	636	F	13/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.95	623	F	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.68	631	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:03.76	658	Н	23/04/17	British Swimming Championships 2017	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:05.06	620	Н	09/04/17	The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Stockport Mo	1
1:06.63	577	F	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
1:05.05	620	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.48	636	Н	11/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.34	641	F	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:05.33	612	Н	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.28	642	F	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:03.75	659	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:04.87	625	Н	23/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final	Cardiff	Stockport Mo	1
1:05.93	595	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
1:06.17	589	F	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:07.74	549	Н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:07.98	543	Н	07/06/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
1:07.57	553	F	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
1:08.19	538	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
1:11.10	475	F	20/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:08.84	523	Н	14/12/14	NASL North West Premier Final	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:09.26	513	F	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
1:09.38	511	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
1:10.86	479	F	01/06/14	BG North West Age Group Championships	Manchester		1
1:12.47	448	Н	01/06/14	BG North West Age Group Championships	Manchester		1
1:14.16	418	F	10/05/14	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
1:16.14	386	Н	05/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1